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Established in 1991

Date of Listing : 11/11/2016

Capital : NTD 10.7 hundred million

Chairman : Chao-Sheng Lu

General Manager : Kuo-Chi Lee

Industry : Electronic Parts/Components -

Main Business : Parts of acoustics, .:.E. e Kunshan
electronic connectors, automotive New Taipei
components and related mold o P

CompOﬂentS Shenzhen

OO0O0000 O
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(thousand)
CONCRAFT HOLDING
CO., LTD
(CAYMAN)
Holding company
g ]
Dragonstate Technology Concraft Precision Concraft Technology Concraft Precision |
Co., Ltd. (Mauritius) Co., Ltd. (HK) Co., Ltd. (HK) Industrial Co., Ltd. (Taiwan)
Capital : USD 92,410 Capital : USD 8,011 Capital : USD 19 Capital : NTD 120,000 |
Main Business: Sales Investment company Main Business: Sales Main Business: R&D, Sales

Concraft Precision Concraft Precision
KunShan Dragonstate . : . Dragonstate Technology
. Electronics (Baoying)Co., Mechatronic(Kunshan)Co., )
echnology Co., Ltd (China . ! Co., Ltd. (Taiwan)
Capital : USD 62,000 Ltd. (China) Ltd. (China) Capital : NTD 82,014
v - BUS: !  R&D Capital : USD 16,000 Capital : USD 1,500 ) !
ain BUSINESS. . Main Business: Manuf., —— Main Business: Tooling Main Business: Sales
manuf. , sales
sales
Foretoken Kunshan Tech
Co., Ltd. (China)
Capital : USD 1,050
Main Business: Stamping
NOTE : 100% ownership
Dec. 31. 2017
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Sales Revenue

NTD thousand

5,500,000 5,274,434

4,500,000

3,500,000

2,422,162 2,492,724
2,500,000 2,149,191
1,799,487
1,500,000
500,000
-500,000 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Revenue 1,799,487 2,149,191 2,422,162 2,492,724 5,274,434
Revenue

Growth Rate 16.30% 19.43% 12.70% 291% 111.59%
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R\
Quarterly Sales Revenue

oo o — NTD thousand
Bl : e
2,500,000
2,011,512 1,993,125
2,000,000
1,500,000
1,000,000
696,866
572,931
- I I
2016 4Q 2017 1Q 2017 2Q 2017 3Q 2017 4Q
- . . : 5]
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Tooling& 5016 4Q  Automotive
Automatic

components
Equipment

Connector 59 / & others
1%

s & others
31%

V
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2017 4
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& others \ /_ s & others TOOIing &
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Major Products and Sales Contents (Year)

2016 Automotive 2017 Automotive
Tooling & components & components &
Automatic others Tooling & others
Equipment 3% Automatic 4%

Equipment /

P 16% |
D &

Connectors
& others
13%

14% \
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Major Products and Sales Contents

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
m Other Connectors
50% m Connectors for Internet
H Connectors for NB
40% ® Connectors for TFT-LCD and Set Top Box
30%
20%
10%
0%

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
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NTD thousand
Gross Profit & Gross Profit Margin
2,500,000 50.00%
45.00%
2,000,000 40.00%
35.00%
1,500,000 30.00%
25.00%
1,000,000 — 20.00%
15.00%
500,000 10.00%
5.00%
0 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 0.00%
Gross Profit 350,576 513,232 608,174 596,346 2,275,910
—=@Gross Profit Margin 19.48% 23.88% 25.11% 23.92% 43.15%
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NTD thousand
Gross Profit & Gross Profit Margin
2,500,000 50.00%
45.00%
2,000,000 40.00%
35.00%
1,500,000 30.00%
25.00%
1,000,000 20.00%
15.00%
500,000 10.00%
5.00%
2016 4Q 2017 1Q 2017 2Q 2017 3Q 2017 4Q 0.00%
Gross Profit 195,054 193,066 210,324 945,637 926,883
—=@Gross Profit Margin 21.94% 33.70% 30.18% 47.01% 46.50%
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NTD thousand
1,100,000 12.00
1,000,000
900,000 10.00
800,000
700,000 8.00
600,000
6.00
500,000
400,000 4.00
300,000
200,000 2.00
100,000
0 0.00
2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
Net Income 15,910 17,589 102,507 165,292 121,649 1,096,100
L ) 0.32 0.30 1.56 2.22 1.45 10.53
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Pre-Tax Income

Net Cash provided
by (used in)
operating
activities

CapEx

FCF

Eﬁconcmrr

HOLDINGS GROUP

2017-10

248,208

(90,232)

(163,133)

(253,365)

Innovative / Flexible / Rapid 7 Perfect

2017-11

349,599

35,888

(158,242)

(122,354)

2017-12

40,065

340,460

(101,023)

239,437

| http :

2018-01

48,875

299,473

(90,100)

209,373

www.concraft.com.tw

BN : Mac

2018-02

(128,361)

(47,654)

(49,442)

(97,096)

S
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396,458

2014

552,196

2014

-
C/CONCRAFT

HOLDINGS GROUP

NTD thousand

Capital Expenditure

1,500,907
789,636
496,757
2015 2016 2017
EBITDA
2,185,416
659,930 541,617
2015 2016 2017
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16%

14%

12%

10%

8%

6%

4%

2%

0%

MOH-Depreciation & Amortizations to Sales revenue Ratio

19 84% 13.58%
. (1]
11.13%
8.44%
MOH-Depreciation
e [\|OH-Amortizations
1.08%
0.13% 0.08% 0.13%
2014 2015 2016 2017

* Manufacturing Overhead-Depreciation & Amortizations to COGS Ratio NTD thousand

2014 2015 2016 2017
MOH-
Depreciation 276,027  12.84% 328976  1358% 277,534  1113% 444921  844%
MOH-
Al 2715 013% 2006  008% 3160  013% 56968  108%
Revenue 2,149,191 2,422,162 2,492,724 5,274,434
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R&D Exp. to Sales revenue Ratio

8% 7.17%
6.70%
7% °

6%
5% 4.70%
? 4.11%

4%

e R&D EXP.
3%
2%
1%
0%
2014 2015 2016 2017
NTD thousand
R&D Expenses to Sales revenue Ratio
2014 2015 2016 2017
R&D Exp. 144,081 6.70% 113,884 470% 102,520 411% 377916 7.17%
Revenue 2,149,191 2,422,162 2,492,724 5,274,434
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S

Income Tax Rate

Income Tax Rate

0,
36% 34%
34% 33%

31%

32%
30%
28%

26% 24%
24%
22%
20%
2014 2015 2016 2017
NTD thousand
Earnings Before 155,274 247,169 177,165 1,446,824
Income Taxes
Income Taxes 52,767 81,877 55,516 350,724
Net Income 102,507 165,292 121,649 1,096,100
Income Tax Rate 34% 33% 31% 24%
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/CONCRAFT

HOLDINGS GROUP

1
2014 2015 2016 2017
: : : : OO Customer
Acoustic 00 Customer : ., OO Customer L OO Customer . __.| 00 Customer © . o
components : 34% OO Customer : 51% OO Customer : 56% . 84%
- OO Customer : : . OO Customer :
&Tooling : others others - :
others
C%'\IQ'GPAL SPG SPG SPG
PEGATRON COMPAL COMPAL COMPAL
INVENTEC PEGATRON PEGATRON INVENTEC
: INVENTEC INVENTEC PEGATRON :
: 9 : (o) . o) : (o)
Connectors SCE)IN\IEE'E' : 66%  LON HAI : 47% ASUS : 42%  SAMSUNG : 127
SAMSUNG CALCOMP LITEON HON HAI
PANASONIC ASUS SAMSUNG ASUS
Others CALCOMP others
others
Others
Automotive TDK
components & others 0% th 2% others 2% others 4%
others others
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O  Subject to Cayman Islands law, the amount of dividends shall be at least 50% of the net profit
after the deduction of regulations. Cash dividends shall comprise a minimum of 10% and a
maximum of 100% of the total dividends allocated to Shareholders.

Cash Dividend

Distribution
Table Per value
Per share
(NTD)
2010 2
2011 1
2012 0.5
2013 0.5
2014 0.5
2015 1
2016 1.54
2017 5

< ’
¢’ CONCRAFT

HOLDINGS GROUP

Profit Distribution
Stock Dividend

Total
Amount
(NTD
thousand)

Per value
Per share
(NTD)

Total
Amount
(NTD
thousand)

72,630 - -
43,578 - -
24,968 = =
26,216 = =
33,838 0.5
79,443 - =
153,103 = =

535,859 - -

Innovative / Flexible / Rapid 7 Perfect

Cash Dividend

Per value
Per share

(NTD)

http :

APIC Distribution
Stock Dividend

Total Per value Total
Amount Per share Amount
(NTD (NTD) (NTD
thousand) thousand)

- 2 72,630
- 1 43,578
- 0.5 24,968
- 1 52,433
- 0.5 33,838
- 0.5 51,034
- 1 107,172
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The main reason of loss in Feb. 2018
Prospects in 2018

Market strategy and prospects for
automotive and optical components.
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THANK YOU
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